1

The ' Jjjomors
A.J.Parnell,
In the matter of
ths Tyner,Road case
11 -mnrties wers sl¥oh o hearine

. The hour of ,1.30 oclock having arrived,The Tyner Road case was then taken .p
All parties were given a hearing .Thmagh no further action was taken ,Nryatts havinz been
called away '

Adjorned

Lawrence Kansas. Marche25-1901

rd of County Commissioners et pursuant to adjornment, Those present were

to regular April session

AyJ Pamell
Henrg Gillunm
Geo A.Flory.
W.B.Brownell,
AyH Xing
JJN.Canes.
W.L¢Payne,
WeEJStone,
J .B.Cunninghamq
Lleyd Duffze
FJN.Games.
James King.
B.F.Heskinson.
1.F.Hughes.
The Schooley CO
¥.H.Rebinson,
Hammert and Hagenbusch
R.L.Patton.
J .B.Bryant.
E.E.Myers.
De
Henry Rausch.
"“"e".
P dtioNel]l .
JeH.Miterell.
Chas Pilla,
F<«EyWalton,
Vyli.Baeey
Cardner Hill & eo
a.'.mta‘
¥4C Markhamq
Mary™ Good,
Ceo ¥W.VWells.
no"cm'tmo
A.V.8harp,
INOsNpesvater 0o
B\ Myers,
0, Bringgd co.
James Brooks.
8aal poedsworth Book eo
Lyda Gietz.
Cc.¥.6aith,

. Elliot and Hateh

Releaie froa oﬁan
OfAlfred Goodwin.

On motion of Mr,Watis

.C.Watts and COunty Clerk Geo A, Flory,

Salary as Co Commissioner

Salary as assessor
Wood for paupers
Salary as Co surveyor
Salary as Dep Co treas
Guardins prisonerson roeck pile
Salary as Ce Commaissioner
Pauper supplies

Office supplies

Co Physieian at Eudora
Pauper supplies

Treasurer examinsr First quarter 1901
Repairing roof at poor farm
Keeping jail

Making trip to reform school
Keeping Godliep Rausch®

Jail Guard

Dep Assessor

Treas examiner 1 s34
Pauper supplies

Dep assess or

Wood for paupers: i ~0
Pauper supplies

Pauper supplies

Office supplies

Keeping nctta Good

Keeping John Lacy « Insane
Hired help

Drawing Jury

Water for Co offices
Drawing Jjury

Repairing Jail

Drawing jury

Office supplies

Keeping Dick Gietz.

Burrial of ex Soldier

Book typewriter

... Lawrenge, Kansas Aprilsl-1501
The Honerable Board of Oeunty Commissioners met m EEERS Thoose present were

AyJ .Pamell Chairman, J.C.¥atts, and B.PyHeskinson and Geo A,Rory CoClerk
Claimes allowed)

$34485
25,00
101 485
120,00
92347
115.68
5@¢50
58,50
10.00
24,00
83434
31 .50
34,00
3.20
1.60
11.75
14.70
2400
2400
31.00
9.84
15.50
45,00
69 .00
3.00
26.76
69400
10.%0.
43,29
1.38
3.7
15,50
45.00
28,00
2.00
6.80
2.00
9.02
3.00
20,235
20,00
40.00
125.00

it was pmemamoRply agreed that the Co Clerk instruct

the Sheriff To re sase from county jall one Alfred Goodwin,same to take effect

at onece
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